
NLCQG Committee Chairs Contact Emails– 2025-26 
 

Block of the Month bom@nlcqg.org  

Boutique boutique@nlcqg.org 

Charity Quilts charity@nlcqg.org  

Guld Historian historian@nlcqg.org  

Dear Jane Quilts dearjane@nlcqg.org 

Facebook Admin facebook@nlcqg.org 

Librarian library@nlcqg.org 

Raffle/Opportunity Quilt Coordinator opportunity@nlcqg.org 

Postcard Exchange postcard@nlcqg.org  

Skill Builder skillbuilder@nlcqg.org 

Spark Plugs Sparkplugs@nlcqg.org  

Sunshine sunshine@nlcqg.org 

UFO (Antioch location) AnticohUFO@nlcqg.org 

UFO (Grant Twp location) UFO@nlcqg.org 

Webmaster webmaster@nlcqg.org 

Wool Group woolgroup@nlcqg.org 

Zoom Tech zoomtech@nlcqg.org  
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